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D1 VARSITY BOYS - OVERALL

XC
09/13/2014

See Results For:
. UTARLINGTON
Grand Prairie, TX

Back to Gerald Ritchey XC Invite Main

UTA Gerald Richey XC Invite
September 13, 2014

Results by RunFAR, www.run-far.com RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.

Overall Finish List - Boys

High Schools
O'All Adj Bib Name Team Time Pace YR
Place Place No
1 1 592  Alex Hernandez Dallas Adamson 16:05.4  5:09/M 12
2 2 650  Ivan Hernandez Fort Worth Arlington Heights 16:13.4  5:12/M 11
3 3 531  Matthew Kearney Austin Westlake 16:13.6  5:12/M 9
4 4 826  Andrew Tuma Lewisville The Colony 16:23.5  5:15/M 11

5 5 1040  Jackson Roberts Round Rock Cedar Ridge 16:256.6  5:16/M 12


http://mychiptime.com/index.php
http://mychiptime.com/outbound_ad.php?i=6
http://mychiptime.com/index.php
http://mychiptime.com/calendar.php
http://mychiptime.com/contact.php
http://mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=8449
http://www.run-far.com/
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1136
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636

805

546

855
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820

837

1052
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Derek Espinoza

Gregory Vasquez

Christopher Morgen

Josafat Monreal

Steeven Martinez

Noah Landguth

Eric Casarez

Edwin Walker

Matthew Arndorfer

Will Wise

Samuel Steele

Brock Collins

Scout Anderson

Mathew Perez

Grant Tiff

Evan Luecke

Vicente Mendoza

Ryan Brands

Landon Ceballos

Raul Sanchez

George Richardson

Waxahachie

Lewisville The Colony

Keller Central

Mesquite Poteet

Mesquite Poteet

Lucas Lovejoy

Keller Central

Wylie East

Prince of Peace

Lucas Lovejoy

Lewisville The Colony

Forney

Lewisville The Colony

Belton

Lucas Lovejoy

Forney

Lewisville The Colony

Lucas Lovejoy

Sanger

Mesquite

Fort Worth Arlington Heights
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16:50.4

16:51.1
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16:54.6
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Alfonso Fascio

Antwion George

Kevin Carrion

Sam Ruhala

Ruben Sandoval

Jaysen Shiner

Emmanuel Wekesa

Nathan McEndree

Edon Avdyli

Colin Whitaker

Jacob Slaughter

Josh Rainey

Carlos Colon

Moises Minero

James Boswell

David Dominguez

Devarece Babcock

Daniel Arroyo

Dougal Cormie

Celso Ramirez

Logan Zwerneman

Sanger

Crowley North Crowley

Lewisville The Colony

Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Adamson

Forney
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Keller Central

Fort Worth Arlington Heights

Frisco Independence

Austin Westlake

Sanger

Dallas Adamson

Crowley North Crowley
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Fort Worth Arlington Heights
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Mesquite
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Mesquite

Belton
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Ramon Rodriquez

Seth Tuma

David Torkington

Nick Wilson

Garrett Downs

Jacob Tiemann

Daniel Kern

Marco Flores

Jacob Myers

Justin McCoy

Hunter Birt

Austin Cuevas
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Chris Degrendele

Josh Jaynes

Sean Prendeville

Angel Quintana

Nathan Hoppe

Moises Garcia

Jp Hefner

Dominick Delarosa

Sanger

Lewisville The Colony

Keller Central
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Austin Westlake

Keller Central

Austin Westlake

Round Rock Cedar Ridge

Lucas Lovejoy
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Keller Central

Mesquite

Lewisville The Colony

Lewisville The Colony

Wylie East

Round Rock Cedar Ridge

Crowley North Crowley

Keller Central

Mesquite Poteet

Austin Westlake

Lewisville The Colony

17:28.9
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17:32.2

17:36.3

17:37.9

17:38.1

17:41.6
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Carter Franco

Ryan Shirley

Luis Garduno

Isaac Moralez

Nathan Hartter

Jose Rodriquez

Andrew Cox

Cutter Nielsen

Demarcus Johnson

Sam Rizzo

Holden Corbbett

Deigo Miro'

James Hernandez

Carter Hamer

Ben Lamb

Jared Rickman

Brandon Hunsaker

Tristan Vien

Christian Loyola

Jacob Taylor

Elliot Flores

Irving Nimitz

Prosper
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Frisco Independence

Lucas Lovejoy

Sanger

Lindale

Prosper

Dallas Lincoln
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Austin Westlake
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Crowley North Crowley

Round Rock Cedar Ridge

Fort Worth Arlington Heights
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Gunter

Waxahachie

Belton

Van Alstyne

Austin Westlake
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Coy Lucas

Tyler Howard

Henos Andebrhan

Grant Kimball

Fernando Duarte

Cameron Harris

Ben Summers

Roberto Roque

Darien Bernard

Trevor Howard

Otzidi Hernandez

Rory Costigan

Casi Cipriano

Bryan Medina

Paschal Miller

Samuel Gordon

Roberto Vallejo

Jaime Rocha

Andres Hernandez

Errol Jordheim

Fort Worth Arlington Heights
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Richardson

Frisco Centennial

Dallas Adamson
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Fort Worth Arlington Heights
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Irving Nimitz

Richardson

Fort Worth Arlington Heights

Richardson

Waxahachie

Richardson

Mesquite Poteet

Irving Nimitz
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Richardson

18:13.6

18:13.9
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18:25.4

18:30.9

18:31.2
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Eduardo Baez

Bryson Bassinger

Christian Henry

Soban Muhammed

Francisco Andrade

Payton Wallin

Mason King

Joe Trevino

Oliver Villalobos

Kirby Chandler

Xavi Bidwell

Mark Jennings

Josiah Justice

Scott Owens

Soren San Miguel

Christian Valdez

Jacob Buckles

Matthew Lang

Guillermo Juarez

Markel Owens

Jacob Hamilton

Dallas Adamson

Sanger

Round Rock Cedar Ridge

Richardson

Red Oak

Wylie East

Prosper

Mesquite Poteet

Crowley North Crowley

Waxahachie

Frisco Centennial

Belton

Forney

Prosper

Belton

Lindale

Round Rock Cedar Ridge

Prince of Peace

Mesquite Poteet

Frisco Independence

Round Rock Cedar Ridge

18:42.0

18:44.9

18:45.3

18:46.0

18:48.7

18:50.8

18:51.7

18:51.7

18:53.8

18:54.2

18:56.2

18:57.6

19:01.0

19:01.3
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19:03.3
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19:05.0

19:07.7

19:10.9
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6:06/M
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1132
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1435
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1434

1078

687

1033

1025

882
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Connor Brandon

Jesus Mota

Jack Smith

Sam Clark

Mathew Sowell

Ronaldo Artega

Zachary Rodriguez

Stefan Zoric

Andrew Barker

Seth Neveloff

Harrison Phillips

Russel Miller

Zeph Wittenburger

Brant McAloon

Colin McCaskill

Anthony Vulpitta

Ahmad Yehia

Trent Miller

Fernando Moreno

Dominic Alexander

Kaleb Warneke

Prince of Peace

Fort Worth Arlington Heights

Frisco Centennial

Forney

Frisco Independence

Red Oak

Forney

Frisco Centennial

Crowley North Crowley

Wylie East

Frisco Centennial

Frisco Independence

Lindale

Frisco Independence

Van Alstyne

Gunter

Richardson

Richardson

Mesquite

Waxahachie

Prince of Peace

19:14.6

19:15.8

19:16.2

19:16.8

19:16.9

19:19.3

19:19.7

19:22.2

19:23.8

19:25.0

19:29.4

19:29.5

19:29.5

19:29.8

19:33.0

19:33.6

19:33.8

19:35.5

19:36.3

19:36.6

19:41.9
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Alan Velasquez

Daniel Caldera

Blake Broussard

Drew Vandersand

Blake Linnebur

Adam Marsh

Isehaq Mawi

Austin Selman

Zach Neveloff

Antony Morales

Caleb Graham

Tyson Watson

Marcus Montgomery

Abraham Cruz

Robiel Tesfai

Dalton Scott

Tyler Thompson

Addison Dickens

Matt Demott

Daniel Morris

Tyler Scott

Waxahachie

Irving Nimitz

Van Alstyne

Frisco Centennial

Van Alstyne

Frisco Independence

Wylie East

Frisco Centennial

Wylie East

Irving Nimitz

Prosper

Red Oak

Lindale

Dallas Adamson

Richardson

Lindale

Prince of Peace

Wylie East

Prince of Peace

Van Alstyne

Gunter

19:45.8

19:48.6

19:50.0

19:50.9

19:52.6

19:52.9

19:54 .1

19:55.3

19:58.5

20:00.2

20:03.7

20:05.2

20:18.9

20:22.3

20:26.7

20:33.1

20:36.5

20:38.4

20:45.6

20:49.1

20:59.8
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6:25/M
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6:30/M

6:32/M
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688

1081

832

1028

1074

1011

615

1076
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Troy Watson

Christian Young

Zack Skender

Eli Rolfes

Traver Boyer

Ben Crawford

Towlyn Rowe

Doug Lafollett

Brandon Brewer
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Gunter

Van Alstyne

Lindale

Richardson

Van Alstyne

Richardson

Dallas Lincoln

Van Alstyne

Gunter

2,064 people like this. Be the first of your friends.
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